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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 433

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Parlich8003
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.275 9.850 8.6759.325 37.125
1 1 1 17T 1 

1 

Amber Mueller8074
Bartlett - IL

9.150 9.050 9.2259.275 36.700
2 11 2 6T 2 

2 

Kathryn Lund8311
I-Power - IL

8.575 9.725 9.1509.000 36.450
11 2 7T 9T 3T

3T

Lydia Anderson8346
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.475 9.600 9.2759.100 36.450
13 3 4T 4T 4T

4T

Gabriela Tay8006
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.350 9.500 9.4509.150 36.450
15 4T 3 1 5T

5T

Hannah Sadler`8354
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.800 9.350 9.1508.900 36.200
6 9 9 10T 6 

6 

Sophia Smyth8076
Bartlett - IL

8.850 9.450 8.9008.750 35.950
5 6 10T 14T 7 

7 

Julianna Passi8075
Bartlett - IL

8.700 9.500 8.9008.750 35.850
9 5T 11T 15T 8 

8 

Nicole MacDonald8352
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.500 9.400 9.3258.600 35.825
12 7 13 2 9T

9T

Jaci Dynis8002
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.250 9.300 9.1759.100 35.825
17 10 5T 8 10T

10T

Claire Sherrick8314
I-Power - IL

8.000 9.375 9.2759.025 35.675
18 8 6 5T 11 

11 

Abigail Greco8073
Bartlett - IL

8.325 8.900 9.1259.000 35.350
16 14 8T 11 12 

12 

Sophie Hunzelman8225
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.625 8.950 8.9508.650 35.175
10 13 12 12T 13 

13 

Acacia Johnson8331
Legacy - KY

8.775 9.025 8.9508.350 35.100
7 12 17T 13T 14 

14 

Ashley Kennedy8226
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.000 8.450 8.6758.350 34.475
3 16 18T 18T 15 

15 

Payton Young8344
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.750 8.000 9.3008.400 34.450
8 17 16 3 16 

16 

Sheena Graham8408
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.950 7.600 9.2258.575 34.350
4 18 14 7T 17 

17 

Callista Chong8407
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.400 8.600 8.7258.450 34.175
14 15 15 16 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 433

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Romero8353
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.450 9.250 9.3259.050 37.075
1 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Veronica Palmer8600
Legacy - KY

9.250 9.300 8.7008.800 36.050
2 2 4 10 2 

2 

Dielle Crasta8328
Legacy - KY

8.150 9.700 9.5258.600 35.975
8T 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Bebe Haramaras8245
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.000 9.250 9.2008.925 35.375
10 4T 3 3T 4 

4 

Lindsey Pryor8312
I-Power - IL

8.875 8.800 9.1008.550 35.325
5 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Alison Henry8330
Legacy - KY

9.000 8.900 9.2008.075 35.175
3 5 10 4T 6 

6 

Hannah Parmertor8340
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.500 8.600 8.8509.050 35.000
7 8T 2T 8 7 

7 

Julia Gill8348
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.925 8.600 9.1008.350 34.975
4 9T 9 6T 8 

8 

Whitney McKeon8227
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.550 8.300 9.0008.500 34.350
6 10 8 7 9 

9 

Elizabeth Rumsey8313
I-Power - IL

8.150 8.650 8.8008.600 34.200
9T 7 6T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 433

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rahdea Jarvis8350
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.600 9.500 9.0259.050 37.175
2 2 3T 9 1 

1 

Olivia Renik8004
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.625 8.250 9.4009.075 36.350
1 12 2 2T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Clay8327
Legacy - KY

8.700 9.150 9.2759.050 36.175
8 5 4T 4 3 

3 

Ariel Owens8333
Legacy - KY

8.675 8.850 9.0009.325 35.850
9 7T 1 10T 4 

4 

Kayla Breedlove8085
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.900 8.550 9.4008.850 35.700
4 9T 8T 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Kawanishi8089
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.200 9.600 9.2508.575 35.625
14T 1 15 5 6 

6 

Andrea Stancik8077
Bartlett - IL

8.800 9.100 8.5508.850 35.300
5 6 9T 17T 7 

7 

Tressa Molinar8339
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.075 9.200 8.8757.450 34.600
3 4 19 14 8T

8T

Morgan Gatewood8329
Legacy - KY

8.350 8.150 9.1508.950 34.600
11 13 7 6 9T

9T

Maddy Krumenacher8351
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.750 7.900 9.0008.800 34.450
6T 14 12T 11T 10 

10 

Kelsey Schermer8092
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.300 8.850 8.8008.300 34.250
12 8T 16 16 11 

11 

Alena Baumgartner8084
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.150 8.550 9.0007.650 33.350
17T 10T 18 12T 12 

12 

Kelly Gustafson8535
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.250 7.150 9.0508.800 33.250
13 16 13T 8 13 

13 

Kaylee Eurton8088
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.750 8.550 8.8256.650 32.775
7T 11T 20 15 14 

14 

Ashlyn DeMoss8087
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.150 7.550 8.2008.800 32.700
18T 15 14T 20 15 

15 

Emily McGuckin8536
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.200 6.600 9.0008.850 32.650
15T 17 10T 13T 16 

16 

Kacie Chastain8086
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.175 0.000 9.1259.000 26.300
16 18T 5T 7 17 

17 

Ashley DeJaco8347
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.525 0.000 8.5508.825 25.900
10 19T 11 18T 18 

18 

Liz Ketz8332
Legacy - KY

8.050 0.000 8.2257.800 24.075
19 20T 17 19 19 

19 

Lauren Hanoski8349
M&M Gymnastics - WI

0.000 9.325 0.0009.000 18.325
21 3 6T 21 20 

20 

Sadie Bish8326
Legacy - KY

6.150 0.000 9.4500.000 15.600
20 21T 21 1 21 

21 
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